
11112222

PAGEANT

1931MNOP
(w/ beveled glass)

#1

#2

#3

#4

Remember!
ELA builds custom lighting. 
We are able to modify our
standard products, apply
special finishes, or provide 
an assortment of lenses.  
Contact your ELA Rep. or 
the factory for details.

Hood Options:
The internal hood 
of the 
may be specified 
one of four ways; 
two lenses and two 
finishes. Either an 
opal (#1) or clear 
acrylic (#2) (glass 
available for some 
sizes) lens may be 
installed in the 
hood, giving added 
i l l u m i n a t i o n  
or an uplight. It 
can also be closed, 
allowing the hood 
to be finished; 
with either the 
same color as the 
fixture (#3), or a 
contrasting finish 
(#4) .  Wi th  12  
standard finishes 
for the fixture and 
20 different hood 
types and finishes 
available, there 
are hundreds of 
ways to specify 
the 

Pageant 
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CAT.
NO. MOUNTING

DIMENSIONS
Width Height Projection LAMPS FINISHES LENS

Cand. Base Lamps (by Others).Pendants Have 3' of chain.

1940
1941
1942
1943
1944

1930
1931
1932
1933
1934

1920
1921
1922
1923
1924

1910
1911
1912
1913
1914

Ceiling
Wall
Pocket
Pendant
Post 

Ceiling
Wall
Pocket
Pendant
Post 

Ceiling
Wall
Pocket
Pendant
Post 

Ceiling
Wall
Pocket
Pendant
Post 

14"
14"
14"
14"
14"

10 "
10 "
10 "
10 "
10 "

3 4
3 4
3 4
3 4
3 4

/
/
/
/
/

7"
7"
7"
7"
7"

15 "
15 "
15 "
15 "
15 "

3 4
3 4
3 4
3 4
3 4

/
/
/
/
/

8 "
43"
32"
38"
34"

1 2/

12 "
35"
27"

31 "
36"

3 4

3 4

/

/

10 "
27 "
23 "
21 "
24"

1 2
1 2
1 2
1 2

/
/
/
/

7 "
16"
15"

15 "
18"

1 4

1 2

/

/

7 "
9 "
3"
----
----

1 4
1 2

/
/

8 "
18"

  8 "
----
----

1 2

1 4

/

/

13"
13"
  7"
----
----

10"
11 "
  5 "
----
----

3 4
1 4

/
/

2 x 60w (med)
5 x 60w
3 x 60w
4 x 60w
5 x 60w

3 x 60w
5 x 60w
3 x 60w
4 x 60w
5 x 60w

3 x 60w
3 x 60w
2 x 60w
3 x 60w
3 x 60w

1 x 60w
1 x 60w
1 x 60w
1 x 60w
1 x 60w

Clear Flat
Glass Lenses

Hood: Brass
or Acrylic

Clear Flat
Glass Lenses

Hood: Brass
or Acrylic

Clear Flat
Glass Lenses

Hood: Brass
or Glass
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See Color Chart on Page 1.

For available colors, 

visit ELA's 

showroom color 

chart on-line.
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1924VOP

R6122V3

P3036A-6V

1941HPBC
(w/ beveled glass)

1923CYOP

1944CH

PM611CH

1932MNPW
(w/ beveled glass)

1920NROP

1911ORCL
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Hinged Hood - Makes lamp
replacement and cleaning   
simple, even from a ladder.


