PAGEANT

Remember!

ELA builds custom lighting. We are able to modify our standard products, apply special finishes, or provide an assortment of lenses. Contact your ELA Rep. or the factory for details.



Hood Options:

The internal hood of the Pageant may be specified one of four ways; two lenses and two finishes. Either an opal (#1) or clear acrylic (#2) (glass available for some sizes) lens may be installed in the hood, giving added illumination or an uplight. It can also be closed, allowing the hood to be finished; with either the same color as the fixture (#3), or a contrasting finish (#4). With 12 standard finishes for the fixture and 20 different hood types and finishes available, there are hundreds of ways to specify the *Pageant*.



NO. 1910	MOUNTING	NAME 141		DIMENSIONS				
1910		Width	Height	Projection	LAMPS	FINISHES	LENS	
1911 1912 1913 1914	Ceiling Wall Pocket Pendant Post	7" 7" 7" 7" 7"	7 ¹ / ₄ " 16" 15" 15 ¹ / ₂ " 18"	71/4" 91/2" 3" 	1 x 60w 1 x 60w 1 x 60w 1 x 60w 1 x 60w	For available colors, visit ELA's showroom color chart on-line.	Clear Flat Glass Lenses Hood: Brass or Acrylic	
1920 1921 1922 1923 1924	Ceiling Wall Pocket Pendant Post	10 ³ / ₄ " 10 ³ / ₄ " 10 ³ / ₄ " 10 ³ / ₄ " 10 ³ / ₄ "	10 ¹ /2" 27 ¹ /2" 23 ¹ /2" 21 ¹ /2" 24"	10" 11 ³ / ₄ " 5 ¹ / ₄ "	3 x 60w 3 x 60w 2 x 60w 3 x 60w 3 x 60w		Clear Flat Glass Lenses Hood: Brass or Glass	
1930 1931 1932 1933 1934	Ceiling Wall Pocket Pendant Post	14" 14" 14" 14" 14"	12 ³ / ₄ " 35" 27" 31 ³ / ₄ " 36"	13" 13" 7" 	3 x 60w 5 x 60w 3 x 60w 4 x 60w 5 x 60w		Clear Flat Glass Lenses	
1940 1941 1942 1943 1944	Ceiling Wall Pocket Pendant Post	15 ³ / ₄ " 15 ³ / ₄ " 15 ³ / ₄ " 15 ³ / ₄ "	8 ¹ / ₂ " 43" 32" 38" 34"	8 ¹ / ₂ " 18" 8 ¹ / ₄ " 	2 x 60w (med) 5 x 60w 3 x 60w 4 x 60w 5 x 60w		Hood: Brass or Acrylic	

PAGENT

